
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Second Amendment to Artist Exhibition Agreement between Orange
County, Florida and Dorothy M. Gillespie Foundation to extend the agreement from October 12, 2021
to January 31, 2022. (Arts and Cultural Affairs Office)

File #: 21-398, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 4/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

